
C:\Users\hp\Desktop\News Paper Advertisment.doc 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE                   

                       
The Executive  Engineer Regional Training Centre , Waluj) on behalf of 
MSETCL (the Employer) invites online bids (SRM E-Tender) from reputed 
& registered Contractors on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering Website  for 
following works; 

 

S.N
. 

Particulars RFx Name & No. 

1 Supply of furniture items such 
as table, chair  , mattress, 
canteen table etc at Regional 
Training Centre  Waluj , Dist. 
Chhatrapati Sambahjinagar  

. 

RFx Name:- 
2134/MSETCL/EE/RTC/WALUJ/2
024-2025/T-02 
 
RFx No.:- 7000035666 
Tender Amount :- Rs. 24,90,530  
EMD:- Rs. 24,905.30/- 

Tender available at-  http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/,  
Downloading of E-Tenders From 08.03.2025, 10.00 hrs to 22.03.2025, 10:00 
Hrs., Due date for on line submission of E-Tender On or before 22.03.2025up 
to 10:00 Hrs., Contact Person: The. Executive Engineer (O) Phone No. ( 
8554995030 
email id- ee2134@mahatransco.in 
Note: Undersign reserves all rights to accept/ reject or cancel the said tender 
without assigning any reasons thereof   
 
                                    Executive Engineer, 
                   Regional Training Centre , MSETCL, Waluj. 

   
                                                                                          
. 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------           
 Please do not publish the matter below the line.  
 
 
                                                                                        
                           Executive Engineer, 
                                                                                                        Regional Training Centre , 
                                                                                                        MSETCL, Waluj. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



C:\Users\hp\Desktop\News Paper Advertisment.doc 

 
 
 
 
 
 

The Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Company Limited. 
From:- 
The Executive Engineer, 
Regional Training Centre, MSETCL, Waluj 
Address: Plot No: RP-1, Bajaj Nagar, MIDC Waluj,  
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar -431136 (M.S.),   
Mobile No: 8554995030 
Email: ee2134@mahatransco.in, pslcwaluj@gmail.com 
 
Ref.No. MSETCL/EE/RTC/WLJ/Tech/433                                             Date: 07.03.2025 
 
To, 
M/s. Blaze Media Services, 
HO No. R-1 & R-2 , 2nd Floor, 
Dream Mini Market , Opp Saint Philomena School,  
Jail Road, Nashik Road, Nashik 
Email: blazemedia.services@gmail.com  
 
 
Sub:- Publication of notice for SRM E-tender no. 2134 /MSETCL/EE/RTC/WALUJ /2024-2025/T-02 
           Rfx. No. 7000035666 
 
 
Dear Sir, 
               Please find enclosed herewith E-Tender notice for E-tender no.  
2134 /MSETCL/EE/RTC/WALUJ /2024-2025/T-02      Rfx. No. 7000035666 
to be published in the following daily news papers on 08 th March , 2025 in a very economical space as 
per the instructions in the letter under reference by the Executive Director (HR), Corporate office, 
Mumbai. 
 

1) Punyangari ( Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar ) 
2) Aple Sanj Sahyadri - ( Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar ) 
 

You will have to collect the Notice from our Mail. The Notice be published as per the instructions given 
in letter under reference. 
      Also you are requested to submit the bills completed in all  respect such as original cuttings of news 
papers, vouchers ,bills in triplicate, newspapers certified rate card, certified Xerox of newspaper bill to 
the Advt. issuing department of company. 
       Thanking You.                                                                                                                                                                                                                  

                         Yours faithfully, 
 
 

         
Enclosed:-SRM E-Tender Notice                                                                Executive Engineer, 
                                          Regional Training Centre , 
                                                                                                                       MSETCL, Waluj. 
Copy s.w.r.to :-   

1) The Chief Engineer, EHV P.C.O&M Zone, MSETCL( Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar. 
2) The Superintending Engineer, PAC  Circle, ( Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar. 
3)  The Public Relation Officer, Corporate Office, MSETCL, Prakashganga, Mumbai. 

Copy to: 1) The Dy. Mgr (F&A), 400KV R.S. Dn. Waluj. 



C:\Users\hp\Desktop\News Paper Advertisment.doc 

  


